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West Washington Branch
1111 W. Washington Street, West Bend, WI 53095  | 262-334-3405  |  www.kmymca.org

BRANCH DIRECTOR 
Ashley Reynolds 
areynolds@kmymca.org
262-247-1008

Brittany Boyer
Youth Sports 
Director
bboyer@kmymca.org
262-247-1029

Katy Gaudynski
School Age and Day 
Camp Coordinator
kgaudynski@kmymca.org

Sara Fricke 
School Age and Day 
Camp Coordinator
sfricke@kmymca.org

Adam Avgoulas
Gymnastics Manager 
aavgoulas@kmymca.org
262-247-1003

Jack Bumgarner
Computer Systems 
Administrator

Natalie Bach
Assistant Aquatics 
Director
nbach@kmymca.org
262-247-1011

Brenda Gorr
Childcare Site Director
bgorr@kmymca.org
262-247-1032

Jason Heuer
Senior Director of 
School Age & Day Camp
jheuer@kmymca.org
262-247-1019

Kim Liebetrau
Membership Lead
kliebetrau@kmymca.org
262-247-1039

Melissa Kescenovitz
Childcare Director
mkescenovitz@kmymca.org
262-247-1042

Laurie Hughes 
Customer Service 
Manager  
lhughes@kmymca.org
262-247-1004

Kaley Held 
School Age Director
Washington County 
kaley@kmymca.org
262-247-1030

Kent Motzkus
Custodial Service
Director
kmotzkus@kmymca.org
414-807-9596

Kayla Heimerman
Wellness Manager
kheimerman@kmymca.org
262-247-1024

Jen Robertson
Youth Development 
Director
jrobertson@kmymca.org
262-247-1005

Diane Trevarthen
Holy Trinity Childcare 
Site Director
dtrevarthen@kmymca.org
262-685-5008

Raquel Shimon
Childcare Site Director 
rshimon@kmymca.org
262-346-8400

Patrick Nobles
School Age and Day 
Camp Coordinator
pnobles@kmymca.org

Amy Royes
4K & Staff 
Development Manager
aroyes@kmymca.org
262-247-1026

Ashley Potter
Assistant Aquatics 
Director
apotter@kmymca.org
262-247-1053

Madelyn Rohde
Mental Health Educator 
mrohde@kmymca.org
262-247-1058

Sofia Zarenana
Day Camp Director
szarenana@kmymca.org
262-247-1056

Vito Ward
Aquatics Director
vward@kmymca.org
262-247-1033


